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Court 1 Court 2 Court 1 Court 2

Monday 29-Jan 7:00 11 v 12 13 v 14    Coach Team Shirt Ink

8:00 15 v 16 9 v 10    1 Griffith Ball Hogs Light Blue black

  2 Zaunbrecher Rockets scarlet white

Tuesday 30-Jan 7:00 7 v 8 5 v 6    3 Carmouche Kraken Lime black

8:00 3 v 4 1 v 2    4 Spedale Gorillas navy yellow

     5 Purcell PowerBallerz safety yellow Navy

Wednesday 31-Jan 7:00 1 v 16 2 v 9    6 Geiger Spartans Orange Navy

8:00 3 v 14 4 v 11    7 Dunlap Nets kelly green White

  8 Atwater Super Hoopers white royal

Friday 2-Feb 7:00 12 v 15 7 v 13    9 Olivier Terminators silver orange

8:00 5 v 10 6 v 8    10 Ayres Buzzer Beaters Black gold  

  11 Otanez Tripods Light Yellow Black

Monday 5-Feb 7:00 8 v 13 4 v 16     12 Heims Lakers purple Orange

8:00 7 v 11 2 v 10    13 Rogers Jazz Royal kelly

 14 Gunn Hurricanes Safety Orange kelly

Monday 19-Feb 7:00 3 v 12 1 v 8    15 Escarra Bulls Olive Red

8:00 6 v 10 9 v 14    16 Parker Cavaliers brown gold  

 

Wednesday 21-Feb 7:00 11 v 15 13 v 16    

8:00 2 v 5 4 v 7    Coach Team PICTURE DAY PICTURE TIME

  1 Griffith Ball Hogs Mon Feb 26th 7:30 PM

Thursday 22-Feb 7:00 9 v 15 3 v 6    2 Zaunbrecher Rockets Tues Feb 27th 6:30 PM

8:00 1 v 14 5 v 12    3 DeRoussel Kraken Wed Feb 28th 7:15 PM

    4 Spedale Gorillas Tues Feb 27th 6:00 PM

Monday 26-Feb 7:00 5 v 9 10 v 14    5 Purcell PowerBallerz Mon Feb 26th 6:00 PM

8:00 7 v 16 1 v 6     6 Geiger Spartans Mon Feb 26th 7:45 PM

 7 Dunlap Nets Mon Feb 26th 7:00 PM

Tuesday 27-Feb 7:00 4 v 15 2 v 11    8 Atwater Super Hoopers Wed Feb 28th 6:45 PM

8:00      9 Olivier Terminators Mon Feb 26th 6:15 PM

 10 Ayres Buzzer Beaters Mon Feb 26th 6:30 PM

Wednesday 28-Feb 7:00 4 v 10 5 v 14    11 Otanez Tripods Tues Feb 27th 6:45 PM

8:00 8 v 12 3 v 13    12 Heims Lakers Wed Feb 28th 7:00 PM

 13 Rogers Jazz Wed Feb 28th 7:30 PM

Friday 1-Mar 7:00 2 v 8 7 v 9 14 Gunn Hurricanes Mon Feb 26th 6:45 PM

 8:00 12 v 16 6 v 13    15 Escarra Bulls Tues Feb 27th 6:15 PM

  16 Parker Cavaliers Mon Feb 26th 7:15 PM

Monday 4-Mar 6:30 8 v 10 11 v 13    

7:30 14 v 16 3 v 9    

  

Tuesday 5-Mar 6:30 1 v 12 6 v 15 6:30 2 v 7 4 v 5

  

Wednesday 6-Mar 6:30 4 v 9 8 v 16    

7:30 12 v 13 3 v 7    

  

Friday 8-Mar 6:30 2 v 6 14 v 15    

7:30 1 v 10 5 v 11    

  

Monday 11-Mar 6:30 2 v 13 1 v 3    

7:30 5 v 8 9 v 11    

    

Tuesday 12-Mar 6:30 10 v 12 5 v 15 6:30 8 v 14 6 v 16

7:30    

 

Wednesday 13-Mar 6:30 7 v 15 2 v 3    

 7:30 4 v 6 11 v 14    

  

Friday 15-Mar 6:30 1 v 9 10 v 16

   7:30 7 v 12 4 v 13

 

Monday 18-Mar 6:30 1 v 15 3 v 11    

    

  

Wednesday 20-Mar 6:30 PO1 PO2 6:30 PO5 PO6

7:30 PO3 PO4 7:30 PO7 PO8

 

Friday 22-Mar 6:30   6:30 QF QF

7:30   7:30 QF QF
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